www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 3
 AC-DC PSU Series
Model Number Information
44ATM200TS-P       XXX
Series
Name
Voltage
Models
Model Number
DC Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Power
(W)
Efficiency
(%)
44ATM200TS-P120 12 16 192 88
44ATM200TS-P150 15 13 195 88
44ATM200TS-P190 19 10.5 200 88
44ATM200TS-P240 24 8.3 200
88
44ATM200TS-P480 48 4.2 200 88
The 44ATM200TS-PXXX Series is a consistent and high-performing
External Power Supply (PSU)>PD & GaN Power Supply. Designed for
use in applications such as embedded electronics and control
equipment. This series is supplied with a IEC C6/C14 input connection